Jan 28

Jan 31

Feb 3

Feb 7

Feb 10

Feb 13

Feb 16

Feb 16

Feb 17

Feb 17

Feb 18

Feb 18

Feb 21

Feb 23

Feb 23

Feb 25

Feb 25

Feb 28

Mar 3

Mar 7

Mar 10

Mar 13

2022/2023

Ross S. Sterling High School - Softball (F) Varsity

Lady Rangers

11:30 AM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

6:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

12:30 PM

Opponent

@ Texas City
vs La Marque
vs Cleveland

vs Clear Lake

@ Galveston Ball

@ Rayburn
vs TBA

vs TBA

vs TBA

vs TBA

vs TBA

vs TBA

@ Humble

@ TBA

@ TBA

@ TBA

@ TBA

vs Bridge City
@ Brazosport
@ Nederland
vs Crosby

@ Lee

Location
Texas City
Sterling Softball Field
Sterling Softball Field

Sterling Softball Field

Galveston Ball Highschool

TBA

Sterling Softball Field

Sterling Softball Field

Sterling Softball Field

Sterling Softball Field

Sterling Softball Field

Sterling Softball Field

Humble High School

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

Sterling Softball Field

Nederland High School

Sterling Softball Field

Lee High School

Special Notes

Game is at PISD softball
complex

GCCISD Tournament

GCCISD Tournament

GCCISD Tournament

GCCISD Tournament

GCCISD Tournament

GCCISD Tournament

Spring Branch Varsity
Tournament

Spring Branch Varsity
Tournament

Spring Branch Varsity
Tournament

Spring Branch Varsity
Tournament

Game at Brazosport HS

Spring Break




Mar 14

Mar 21

Mar 24

Mar 28

Mar 31

Apr 4

Apr 6

Apr 11

Apr 14

Apr 18

Apr 21

12:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

3:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

vs Port Arthur Memorial

@ Barbers Hill

@ Goose Creek Memorial

vs Port Neches

vs Nederland

@ Crosby

Vs Lee

@ Port Arthur Memorial

vs Barbers Hill

vs Goose Creek Memorial

@ Port Neches

Sterling Softball Field

Barbers Hill high School

Goose Creek Memorial

Sterling Softball Field

Sterling Softball Field

Crosby High School

Sterling Softball Field

Port Arthur Memorial

Sterling Softball Field

Sterling Softball Field

Port Neches Groves

Spring Break

Prom Night

Junior High Night

Senior Night




