

2022/2023

Ross S. Sterling High School - Softball (F) Varsity Lady Rangers

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Jan 28	11:30 AM	@ Texas City	Texas City	
Jan 31	6:00 PM	vs La Marque	Sterling Softball Field	
Feb 3	6:00 PM	vs Cleveland	Sterling Softball Field	
Feb 7	6:00 PM	vs Clear Lake	Sterling Softball Field	
Feb 10	6:30 PM	@ Galveston Ball	Galveston Ball Highschool	
Feb 13	6:00 PM	@ Rayburn	ТВА	Game is at PISD softball complex
Feb 16	ТВА	vs TBA	Sterling Softball Field	GCCISD Tournament
Feb 16	ТВА	vs TBA	Sterling Softball Field	GCCISD Tournament
Feb 17	ТВА	vs TBA	Sterling Softball Field	GCCISD Tournament
Feb 17	ТВА	vs TBA	Sterling Softball Field	GCCISD Tournament
Feb 18	ТВА	vs TBA	Sterling Softball Field	GCCISD Tournament
Feb 18	ТВА	vs TBA	Sterling Softball Field	GCCISD Tournament
Feb 21	6:00 PM	@ Humble	Humble High School	
Feb 23	TBA	@ TBA	ТВА	Spring Branch Varsity Tournament
Feb 23	TBA	@ TBA	TBA	Spring Branch Varsity Tournament
Feb 25	TBA	@ TBA	TBA	Spring Branch Varsity Tournament
Feb 25	TBA	@ TBA	TBA	Spring Branch Varsity Tournament
Feb 28	6:30 PM	vs Bridge City	Sterling Softball Field	
Mar 3	6:30 PM	@ Brazosport		Game at Brazosport HS
Mar 7	6:30 PM	@ Nederland	Nederland High School	
Mar 10	6:30 PM	vs Crosby	Sterling Softball Field	
Mar 13	12:30 PM	@ Lee	Lee High School	Spring Break

Mar 14	12:30 PM	vs Port Arthur Memorial	Sterling Softball Field	Spring Break
Mar 21	6:30 PM	@ Barbers Hill	Barbers Hill high School	
Mar 24	6:30 PM	@ Goose Creek Memorial	Goose Creek Memorial	
Mar 28	6:30 PM	vs Port Neches	Sterling Softball Field	
Mar 31	3:15 PM	vs Nederland	Sterling Softball Field	Prom Night
Apr 4	6:30 PM	@ Crosby	Crosby High School	
Apr 6	6:30 PM	vs Lee	Sterling Softball Field	Junior High Night
Apr 11	6:30 PM	@ Port Arthur Memorial	Port Arthur Memorial	
Apr 14	6:30 PM	vs Barbers Hill	Sterling Softball Field	
Apr 18	6:30 PM	vs Goose Creek Memorial	Sterling Softball Field	Senior Night
Apr 21	6:30 PM	@ Port Neches	Port Neches Groves	